营造健康工业环境
BUILDING GREEN INDUSTRY
阀用安装配件穿壁联接器
WALL CONNECTOR F A P
FAP
专业铸就品质
    创新引领市场
　 上 海 焊思环保科技限有公司继美国戈 尔公司

4
技术指标 Index
型号含义 Type Definition
工作压力
Operation pressure
≤ 0.6 Mpa
工作介质
Operation medium
清洁空气
Clean air
穿壁厚度
Wall crossing thickness
A  型板壁式
Model A batten wall mounted type
B  型气包式 1"(25) ,  11/2"(40)
Model B head tank mounted type
2~6mm
200mm
输出联结长度
Lead length for connection
2"(50)
21/2"(62), 3"(76)
 250mm
 300mm
使用温度
Temperature for use
A 丁睛橡胶密封件
Butyronitrile rubber seal part
B  硅橡胶密封件
Butyronitrile rubber seal part
    -10~110℃
    -35~220℃
使用环境
Environment for use
无腐蚀性气体的场合
Place free corrosive gas
阀用安装配件
Fittings for valve installation
A 板壁式 Batten wall mounted type
B 气包式 Head tank mounted type
C 气包式 Head tank mounted type
-1 单端 Single end
-2 双端 Dual end
-3 双端/接管 Pipe connected at dual ends
-1 罗纹式 Thread type
-2 滑动式 Slip type
-1 Z型输入端 Z valve's inlet end
口径
Caliber
20 (G 3/4 " ). 25 (G1").
40 (G11/2"). 50 (G2").
62 (G21/2"). 76 (G3")
FAP
产品结构 Product Structure